Анемометры-термометры DELTA OHM HD2303.0
Технические характеристики
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52

Pt100  0.003%/°C
Pt1000  0.005%/°C
ORDERING CODES
HD2303.0: The kit consists of the instrument HD2303.0, 3 1.5V alkaline batteries, operat-
ing manual, case. Probes must be ordered separately.
Probes complete with SICRAM module
AIR speed measurement probes
Hot-wire probes:
AP471 S1: Hot-wire telescopic probe, measuring range: 0.1…40m/s. Cable 2 metres
long.
AP471 S2: Omnidirectional hot-wire probe, measuring range: 0.1…5m/s. Cable 2 metres
long.
AP471 S3: Hot-wire telescopic probe with terminal tip for easy position, measuring range:
0.1…40m/s. Cable 2 metres long.
AP471 S4: Omnidirectional hot-wire telescopic probe with base, measuring range:
0.1…5m/s. Cable 2 metres long.
Vane probes:
AP472 S1: Vane probe with K thermocouple, Ø 100mm. Speed from 0.6 to 25m/s; tem-
perature from -25 to 80°C. Cable 2 metres long.
AP472 S2: Vane probe, Ø 60mm. Measurement range: 0.5…20m/s. Cable 2 metres long.
Temperature probes equipped with SICRAM module
TP472I: Immersion probe, Wire Wound Pt100 sensor. Stem Ø 3 mm, length 300 mm.
Cable 2 meters long.
TP472I.0: Immersion probe, Thin Film  Pt100 sensor. Stem Ø 3 mm, length 230 mm.
Cable 2 meters long.
TP473P.I: Penetration probe, Wire Wound Pt100 sensor. Stem Ø 4mm, length 150 mm.
Cable 2 meters long.
TP473P.0: Penetration probe, Thin Film  Pt100 sensor. Stem Ø 4mm, length 150 mm.
Cable 2 meters long.
TP474C.0: Contact probe, Thin Film  Pt100 sensor. Stem Ø 4mm, length 230mm, contact
surface Ø 5mm. Cable 2 meters long.
TP475A.0: Air probe, Thin Film  Pt100 sensor. Stem Ø 4mm, length 230mm. Cable 2
meters long.
TP472I.5: Penetration probe, Thin Film  Pt100 sensor. Stem Ø 6mm, length 500 mm.
Cable 2 meters long.
TP472I.10: Penetration probe, Thin Film  Pt100 sensor. Stem Ø 6mm, length 1000mm.
Cable 2 meters long.
TP49A.I: Immersion probe, Thin Film  Pt100 sensor. Stem Ø 2.7mm, length 150mm. Cable
2 meters long. Aluminium handle.
TP49AC.I: Contact probe, Thin Film  Pt100 sensor. Stem Ø 4 mm, length 150mm. Cable 2
meters long. Aluminium handle.
TP49AP.I: Penetration probe, Thin Film  Pt100 sensor. Stem Ø 2.7mm, length 150mm.
Cable 2 meters long. Aluminium handle.
TP875.I: Globe thermometer Ø 150 mm with handle. Wire Wound Pt100 sensor complete
of SICRAM module. Cable 2 meters long.
TP876.I: Globe thermometer Ø 50 mm with handle. Wire Wound Pt100 sensor complete
of SICRAM module. Cable 2 meters long.
TP87.0: Immersion probe, Thin Film  Pt100 sensor. Stem Ø 3 mm, length 70 mm. Cable
2 meters long.
TP878.0: Contact probe for solar panels. Thin Film  Pt100 sensor. Cable 2 meters long.
TP878.1.0: Contact probe for solar panels. Thin Film  Pt100 sensor .Cable 5 meters long
TP879.0: Penetration probe for compost. Thin Film  Pt100 sensor. Stem Ø 8 mm, length
1000mm. Cable 2 meters long.
Temperature probes without SICRAM module
TP47.100.0: 4 wire direct Pt100 sensor immersion probe. Probe’s stem Ø 3mm, length
230mm. Connection cable 4 wires with connector, length 2 metres.
TP47.1000.0: Pt1000  sensor immersion probe. Probe’s stem Ø 3mm, length 230mm.